EY.B.COM. SUBJECT LIST BANKING

Class :F Y B.Com New Admi
Option F Y 1 is ELEMENTS OF BANKING & INSURANCE-I & 11

Sr

No.

11

12

Stud ID

AD202000387574

AD202000368685

AD202000346261

AD202000387471

AD202000371912

AD202000350728

AD202000371867

AD202000357398

AD202000372591

AD202000388933

AD202000356191

AD202000369441

AD202000369177

First name

NIRAJ

VAIDIK

HENSIBEN

HETALBEN

VAIBHAVIKUMARI

VASU

PRATHAM

SHOBHA

PRASHANT

TARAKKUMAR

MEET

DERIK

BHAUTIK

Acedamic Year : 2020-21 First Term

Middle name

MAHESHBHALI

VALLABHBHAI

MANOJKUMAR

PRAKASHKUMAR

KAMLESHBHAI

RITESHBHAI

HASMUKHBHAI

ANILBHAI

PRATAP

ISHWARBHAI

NARESHBHAI

HARISHKUMAR

BHAGAVATI

Last name

JASANI

JINJALA

PATEL

PATEL

PATEL

DESAI

RAMKABIR

RATHOD

PATIL

DESAI

PATEL

SHIRAWALA

PATEL

Gender Category grl:l]'z:)l:;ent

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Date: 10-Oct-2020

Option FY 1

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&10

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
1&1I

Optio

STAT.
FOR
BUSI
11

STAT
FOR
BUSID

STAT.
FOR
BUSI

STAT
FOR
BUSI
1I

STAT:
FOR
BUSI
1I

STAT.
FOR
BUSI
1I

STAT
FOR
BUSID

STAT.
FOR
BUSI
1I

STAT.
FOR
BUSI
11

STAT:
FOR
BUSI
1I

STAT.
FOR
BUSI
1I

STAT
FOR
BUSID

STAT-
FOR
BUSI
1I



14

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

AD202000353009

AD202000345417

AD202000348501

AD202000368428

AD202000373785

AD202000357298

AD202000375903

AD202000378746

AD202000375895

AD202000390705

AD202000368924

AD202000394882

AD202000379548

AD202000405841

AD202000405709

PREM

LAXMI

KAMLESH

HIMALYA

MEET

DIVYA

SAPANA

NIKITA

SANYUKTA

VIVEK

MESHWABEN

SOHAMKUMAR

KHUSHI

RAJVI

HEMANG

CHETANKUMAR

SHASHIPAL

NANA

GIRISHBHAI

SANJAYBHAI

DINESH

HARISH

ADHIKAR

VINOD

NITINBHAI

KIRTIBHAI

CHANDULAL

GIRISHBHAI

MANOJBHAI

SUDHIRBHAI

RANA

DHANWANI

PATOLE

SURATI

SAKARIYA

PATIL

SONKUSARE

CHAVAN

DHADE

DONDA

PATEL

DOBARIYA

MONPARA

KAKLOTAR

KATARIYA

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female SEBC

Male SEBC

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
1&1I

STAT
FOR
BUSID

STAT.
FOR
BUSI
1I

STAT.
FOR
BUSI
11

STAT
FOR
BUSID
1I

STAT.
FOR
BUSI
1I

STAT
FOR
BUSI

MATE
FOR
STAT:
1I

MATL
FOR
STAT.
1I

STAT
FOR
BUSID
1I

STAT.
FOR
BUSI
1I

STAT
FOR
BUSI

STAT-
FOR
BUSI
1I

STAT.
FOR
BUSI
1I

STAT
FOR
BUSID
1I

STAT-
FOR
BUSI



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

AD202000405703

AD202000404908

AD202000403974

AD202000403938

AD202000403825

AD202000403708

AD202000402731

AD202000402481

AD202000402283

AD202000401914

AD202000401822

AD202000401386

AD202000400999

AD202000400759

AD202000400428

ANJALIBEN

ANIKET

SNEHABEN

BHARGAV

SHIVANIBEN

DIXESHKUMAR

HIRALBEN

NIKUNJ

FENI

HETAXI

DENISH

DHRUVIK

MONIKABEN

PARTH

TANVIKUMARI

MUKESHBHAI

DHIRUBHAI

ASHOKBHALI

SATISHKUMAR

GHANSHYAMBHAI

ANILKUMAR

JIGNESHKUMAR

NITINBHAI

HARISHBHAI

ARAVINDBHAI

RAMESHBHAI

GORDHANBHAI

JITESHBHAI

NARESHBHAI

HARISHBHAI

KARUSKAR

KHANT

JAMKAR

PATEL

BALDANIYA

PATEL

JARIWALA

PIPALIYA

PATEL

VARIYA

RANA

KHUNT

AKBARI

VORA

SURTI

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

ST

General

ST

SEBC

SEBC

SEBC

SEBC

SEBC

SEBC

SEBC

SEBC

EWS

EWS

EWS

SC

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
1&1I

STAT
FOR
BUSID

STAT-
FOR
BUSI
1I

STAT.
FOR
BUSI
11

STAT
FOR
BUSID
1I

STAT.
FOR
BUSI
1I

STAT
FOR
BUSID

STAT-
FOR
BUSI
1I

STAT.
FOR
BUSI
1I

STAT
FOR
BUSID
1I

STAT.
FOR
BUSI
1I

STAT
FOR
BUSI

STAT-
FOR
BUSI
1I

STAT.
FOR
BUSI
1I

STAT
FOR
BUSID
1I

STAT-
FOR
BUSI



44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

AD202000400408

AD202000399958

AD202000399797

AD202000399610

AD202000399583

AD202000399569

AD202000399511

AD202000399344

AD202000399323

AD202000399298

AD202000399045

AD202000398737

AD202000398665

AD202000398017

AD202000396568

VISHALKUMAR

SAGARKUMAR

SHIVANI

DEVANG

APEKSHA

URVESH

AYUSHIBEN

JAYKUMAR

BHUMISHA

SONIYA

KRUNALKUMAR

YOMIK

JIGAR

UMANG

DARSHANA

SURESHBHAI

RAJUBHAI

DHIRAJBHAI

HARISHBHAI

RATILAL

JAGDISHKUMAR

MANGABHAI

GIRISHBHAI

RAJUBHAI

SANJAYBHAI

SATISHBHAI

DINESHBHAI

RAMESHBHAI

DINESHBHAI

MOHANBHAI

SOHALIYA

PATEL

CHUDASAMA

JARIWALA

VAISHNAV

CHAPADIYA

PATEL

PATEL

RATHOD

DHIMMAR

PATEL

DESAI

GHOGHARI

CHANCHAD

PATEL

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

EWS

SEBC

SC

SEBC

SEBC

SEBC

SEBC

SEBC

ST

SEBC

ST

SEBC

SEBC

EWS

SEBC

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
1&1I

STAT
FOR
BUSID

STAT-
FOR
BUSI
1I

STAT.
FOR
BUSI
11

STAT
FOR
BUSID
1I

STAT.
FOR
BUSI
1I

STAT
FOR
BUSID

STAT-
FOR
BUSI
1I

STAT.
FOR
BUSI
1I

STAT
FOR
BUSID
1I

STAT.
FOR
BUSI
1I

STAT
FOR
BUSI

STAT-
FOR
BUSI
1I

STAT.
FOR
BUSI
1I

STAT
FOR
BUSID
1I

STAT-
FOR
BUSI



59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

AD202000396339

AD202000396173

AD202000396024

AD202000395203

AD202000395071

AD202000394639

AD202000394488

AD202000394271

AD202000394141

AD202000394117

AD202000394114

AD202000394071

AD202000394017

AD202000394014

AD202000393995

PIYUSHBHAI

HARDIK

MEGHNA

YASHKUMAR

BHUMIKABEN

MAHEK

JAY

JENEEL

SAVITA

DAMINIKUMARI

FENVI

AVANI

MOHIT

HETVI

HETALBEN

MAHESHBHAI

SADULBHAI

BHUPENDRAKUMAR

DHANSUKHBHAI

BABUBHAI

RAVIBHAI

DINESHBHAI

SANJAYBHAI

DILIP

KIRITBHAI

SANJAYKUMAR

ASHOKBHAI

PARESHKUMAR

PARESHBHAI

BHADRESHBHAI

HADIYA

JINJALA

RANA

PATEL

PATEL

RATHOD

KANTHVADIYA

PATEL

AAHIRE

PATEL

PATEL

RAJWADI

RANA

MEHTA

PATEL

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

SEBC

SEBC

SEBC

SEBC

SEBC

ST

SEBC

ST

General

SEBC

EWS

SC

SEBC

SEBC

EWS

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
1&1I

STAT
FOR
BUSID

STAT-
FOR
BUSI
1I

STAT.
FOR
BUSI
11

STAT
FOR
BUSID
1I

STAT.
FOR
BUSI
1I

MAT!
FOR
STAT

STAT:
FOR
BUSI
1I

STAT.
FOR
BUSI
1I

STAT
FOR
BUSID
1I

STAT.
FOR
BUSI
1I

STAT
FOR
BUSI

STAT:
FOR
BUSI
1I

STAT.
FOR
BUSI
1I

STAT
FOR
BUSID
1I

STAT-
FOR
BUSI



74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

AD202000393744

AD202000393656

AD202000393530

AD202000393440

AD202000393408

AD202000393392

AD202000393377

AD202000393341

AD202000393331

AD202000393320

AD202000393125

AD202000393072

AD202000393034

AD202000393018

AD202000392934

SONALI

VISHNUKUMAR

LALITKUMAR

VIVEK

VIKENKUMAR

HIMANI

MEETKUMAR

HERUL

POOJABEN

HIRAL

ISHIKABEN

MEET

ROHITKUMAR

KEYUR

AESHA

CHETANKUMAR

MAHENDRABHAI

DILIPBHAI

RAMESHBHAI

VINODBHAI

TUSHARBHAI

SATISHBHAI

SURAJKUMAR

VINODBHAI

KETANKUMAR

SANJAYBHAI

HIRENKUMAR

NAROTTAMBHAI

HARIVADAN

DHARMESHBHAI

CHORAWALA

BHESANIYA

BALDANIYA

PANSURIYA

PATEL

CHALUDIYA

PATEL

PATEL

RATHOD

ASMANIWALA

PATEL

CHHATRIWALA

DEVIPUJAK

RANA

JADA

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

EWS

EWS

SEBC

EWS

SEBC

EWS

EWS

SEBC

ST

SEBC

SEBC

SEBC

SEBC

SEBC

EWS

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
1&1I

STAT
FOR
BUSID

STAT-
FOR
BUSI
1I

STAT.
FOR
BUSI
11

STAT
FOR
BUSID
1I

STAT.
FOR
BUSI
1I

STAT
FOR
BUSI

STAT-
FOR
BUSI
1I

STAT.
FOR
BUSI
1I

STAT
FOR
BUSID
1I

STAT.
FOR
BUSI
1I

STAT
FOR
BUSI

STAT:
FOR
BUSI
1I

STAT.
FOR
BUSI
1I

STAT
FOR
BUSID
1I

MATL
FOR
STAT-



89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

AD202000392903

AD202000392848

AD202000392756

AD202000392674

AD202000392352

AD202000392129

AD202000391887

AD202000402361

AD202000391829

AD202000401999

AD202000391715

AD202000391633

AD202000391571

AD202000401005

AD202000391394

DHRUVI

DHRUMITA

ROHANKUMAR

MAYANKKUMAR

MITALIKUMARI

KAJAL

UNNATI

NILAY

NIDHI

NIKUNJ

FARNAZ

KOMALBEN

VAIBHAV

HARSH

PRINCEKUMAR

PARESHBHAI

SHAILESHBHAI

KAMLESHBHAI

SURESHBHAI

ANILBHAI

GANESHBHAI

KISHORBHAI

KIRANBHAI

ASHISHKUMAR

GUNAVANTBHALI

YUNUS

KANTUBHAI

DHIRUBHAI

SHAILESHKUMAR

HIMMATBHAI

PATEL

KHOKHARIYA

PATEL

PATEL

PATEL

CHAUDHARI

RATHOD

MAKWANA

MAKWANA

KAVA

MULTANI

VASAVA

SISARA

GANDHI

MORADIYA

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

SEBC

EWS

ST

ST

SEBC

SEBC

ST

SEBC

SEBC

EWS

SEBC

ST

SEBC

SEBC

EWS

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
1&1I

STAT
FOR
BUSID

MATL
FOR
STAT:
1I

MATL
FOR
STAT.
11

STAT
FOR
BUSID
1I

STAT.
FOR
BUSI
1I

STAT
FOR
BUSI

STAT-
FOR
BUSI
1I

STAT.
FOR
BUSI
1I

STAT
FOR
BUSID
1I

STAT.
FOR
BUSI
1I

STAT
FOR
BUSI

STAT-
FOR
BUSI
1I

STAT.
FOR
BUSI
1I

STAT
FOR
BUSID
1I

STAT-
FOR
BUSI



104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

AD202000400690

AD202000391293

AD202000400609

AD202000391186

AD202000400262

AD202000391043

AD202000400260

AD202000390994

AD202000390989

AD202000399950

AD202000390382

AD202000399867

AD202000390375

AD202000390182

AD202000399703

SHIVAM

HANI

MITALI

VAISHALIBEN

KRUNALKUMAR

PRIYANKABEN

CHIRAG

NIRALIBEN

AYUSHKUMAR

TEJAS

ROSHNI

ASHA

ROHAN

JENISHA

MINAXI

VIJAYKUMAR

SATISHBHAI

SURESHLAL

ARVINDBHAI

HARSHADBHAI

DILIPBHAI

KANAIYALAL

AMULBHAI

RAKESHBHAI

GUNVANTBHAI

SANJAYBHAI

DINESHBHAI

MAHESHBHALI

SHAILESHBHAI

RAMESHBHAI

TRIVEDI

PATEL

RANA

SUVAR

RANA

GAMIT

RANA

GAMIT

PATEL

KALSARIYA

RATHOD

RABARI

PATEL

PATEL

RAVALIYA

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

EWS

SEBC

SEBC

ST

SEBC

ST

SEBC

ST

SEBC

SEBC

ST

SEBC

ST

ST

SC

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
&1

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
I1&1I

ELEMENTS
OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-
1&1I

STAT
FOR
BUSID

STAT-
FOR
BUSI
1I

STAT.
FOR
BUSI
11

STAT
FOR
BUSID
1I

STAT.
FOR
BUSI
1I

STAT
FOR
BUSID

STAT:
FOR
BUSI
1I

STAT.
FOR
BUSI
1I

STAT
FOR
BUSID
1I

STAT.
FOR
BUSI
1I

STAT
FOR
BUSI

STAT:
FOR
BUSI
1I

STAT.
FOR
BUSI
1I

STAT
FOR
BUSID
1I

STAT-
FOR
BUSI



119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132
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